Eagle Farm Saturday 27 December, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SEASON GREETINGS FROM BRC BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1200 metres $75000

01 Influential(Jimmy Downes) Cobi Vitler

02 Diana's Affair(Kelly Schweida) Corey
Sutherland

03  Unstopabull(Chris Waller) Jasper Franklin

05 Cheval Chic(Declan Maher) Jai Williams

11 Acappella Sun(Tony Gollan)
12 Joppa Lane(Matthew Hoysted)

Ryan Maloney
Boris Thornton

13 Bluepinot(Chris Waller) Jason Collett
14 Moscow Circus(Matthew Dunn) Ms Angela
Jones

16  Thats Archies Girl(Nick Keal) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

17 (EM)Kilonova(Chris Waller) Ben Thompson
18 (EM)Bengal Diamond(Adam Daniel Moor

Campton)

20  (EM)First Empire(Kelly Schweida) Damien
Thornton

NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 78 Handicap
2400 metres $75000
01  Sun Worshipper(Matt Kropp)

02 Tapildoodledo (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)

03 Rattle And Hum (IRE)(Michael
Freedman)

04 Dillian (IRE)(Peter & Will Hulbert) Mark Du Plessis
05 Tajawal (IRE)(Declan Maher) Ryan Maloney

06  Sir Lamorak (IRE)(Mark Currie) Ms Angela
Jones

Dylan Turner
Ben Thompson
Karl Zechner
Robbie Dolan

Jasper Franklin
Jai Williams
Jace McMurray

08 Farwest(Tony & Maddysen Sears)
09 Good Philly(Vic Heading)

10 Aldeenaary (IRE)(Allan Chau)

11 Autunno(Ruby Chatterton)

SKY RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
1600 metres $50000

01 Deciduous(Jason Judge)
02 Tuhinga(John Thomas)

Jasper Franklin
Rob Thorburn

12:18PM

9 63.0
7 61.0

61.0
2 60.0
12 58.0
10 58.0
3 575
8 57.0

11 56.0

6 55.0
5 545

1 545

12:53PM
8 60.0
6 60.0
1 575

57.0
57.0
2 56.0

9 54.0
3 54.0

53.5
10 52.0

01:28PM

4 63.0
11 62.0

05 Celestial Fury (NZ)(Robert Ms Cejay
Heathcote) Graham

06 Four Ace(Corey & Kylie Geran) Corey
Sutherland

07 Expectant(John Thomas)
08 Eclair Awesome(Jack Bruce)

11  Carpaccio(Barry Lockwood &
Emma-Jane Vincent)

12 Midnight Spirit(Tony Gollan)

Justin Huxtable
Ben Thompson
Jace McMurray

Ryan Maloney

13  Diamond Epic(Renita Beaton) Kyle

Wilson-Taylor
15  Special Artist(Robert Heathcote) Daniel Moor
16  In Society(Bryan Dais) Robbie Dolan

17 (EM)Chance With Wolves(Jan
Aitkenhead)

Mark Du Plessis

XXXX Class 6 Handicap

1825 metres $85000
02 Zaphod (IRE)(Kris Lees) Jason Collett
03  Perfect Play (GB)(Annabel & Rob Daniel Moor
Archibald)
04 Express Payment(Robert Cobi Vitler
Heathcote)
05 Naval Seal(Chris Waller) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
06 Larrikin Rogue(Chris Anderson) Ben Thompson
07 Last Chance Saloon(Corey & Kylie Jake Bayliss
Geran)
08 Wirewalker(Mark Currie) Ms Angela
Jones
09 Roller Coaster (NZ)(Paul Shailer) Dylan Turner
10  Kureder (NZ)(Chris Waller) Robbie Dolan
11 Man Of The Town(Lindsay Gough)  Ms Georgina
Cartwright

14 (EM)Prince Levi(William Kropp) Mark Du Plessis

DOREEN BIRD BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
1000 metres $85000

01 Belegato (NZ)(Liam Birchley)
02 Taltarni Fields(Kelly Schweida)

Jasper Franklin

Corey
Sutherland

3 60.5

10 60.5

9 59.5
59.0
2 58.0

6 57.5
7 57.0

5 56.0
1 525
12 54.0

02:03PM

10 59.0
2 57.0

9 56.0

4 54.5
8 545

1 545

3 54.0
53.0
6 53.0

11 54.0

02:38PM

3 61.0
2 60.5

8

03  King Yoshi(Billy Healey) Ms Angela

Jones

04 Pre Eminence(Barry Lockwood &  Jace McMurray

Emma-Jane Vincent)
09 Zoubaby(Tony Gollan)
11 King Jester(Corey & Kylie Geran)

Daniel Moor
Jake Bayliss

MAGIC MILLIONS B.J. MCLACHLAN STAKES
1200 metres $300000
01 Tornado Valley(Ciaron Maher)

03  Zip Lock(Chris & Corey Munce)

04 Kickup Rocky(Desleigh Forster)

Ethan Brown
Justin Huxtable
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Mark Du Plessis
Ben Thompson
Dylan Turner
Cody Collis

Karl Zechner

06  Magritte(Stephen Kirkwood)

07 Remembrall(Liam Birchley)

08 Acrodance(Paul Shailer)

09 Leaves Of Lorien(James Moore)
10 Fearless Win(Allan Chau)

SEVEN MEMBERS MILE

1600 metres $200000
01  Amor Victorious(Bjorn Baker)

02 Snitzanova(Ciaron Maher)

03 ENCODER(Michael Freedman)

Jason Collett
Ethan Brown
Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

04 Victory Win(Annabel & Rob Ben Thompson

Archibald)

05 Demon Darb(Robert Heathcote) Daniel Moor
06 Cunnamulla Fella(Robert Damien
Heathcote) Thornton

07 Miss Joelene(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay
Graham

08 Torabella(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones

09 That's Molly(Lawrie Robbie Dolan

Mayfield-Smith)
MAGIC MILLIONS FALVELON
1200 metres $200000

01 HIDDEN WEALTH(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney

1 59.5

4 59.0

5 545
54.0

03:17PM
8 57.0
4 57.0
5 57.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

N = N W

03:57PM

7 59.0
6 57.0
5 56.0

1 56.0

56.0
3 56.0

9 555

8 54.0

4 54.0

04:32PM
9 60.0




10

02 Far Too Easy(David McColm) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

03 Payline(Chris & Corey Munce) Justin Huxtable
04 King Kapa(Tony Gollan) Andrew
Mallyon

05 Metalart(Kelly Schweida) Michael Rodd
06 Lubrication(Matthew Dunn) Jake Bayliss
07 Manhood(Annabel & Rob Jag
Archibald) Guthmann-Che

ster

08 Fire Star(Peter Snowden) Jason Collett
09 Pereille(Tony Gollan) Ben Thompson
10  Moravia(Michael Freedman) Daniel Moor
11 Vodka Martini(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay
Graham

12 He's Heaven(Desleigh Forster) Ms Emily Lang
15  Fleetwood(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela
Jones

16  Cosmic Fire(Billy Healey) Damien
Thornton

18 (EM)Prince Of Boom(Robert Mark Du Plessis

Heathcote)

LADBROKES MEGA MULTI QTIS Three-Year-Old &
Four-Year-Old BENCHMARK 70
1200 metres QTIS: $120000, Non QTIS: $35000

01 Ramp It Up(Lindsay Gough) Michael Rodd

02 Abender(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney

03  Scripted(Matthew Dunn) Andrew

Mallyon

05 Barberry Spur(Lawrie Daniel Moor
Mayfield-Smith)

06 Thee Creek(Peter & Will Hulbert) Corey

Sutherland

07 Anson Bay(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang

10  Saxobushi(Kris Lees) Jason Collett

12 Whispering Rogue(Chris & Corey Ms Cejay

Munce) Graham

16  Sweet Pretender(William Kropp)  Mark Du Plessis

17 (EM)Aquatier(Gary Doughty) Ms Angela

Jones

20 (EM)Estrondo(Robert Heathcote) = Ben Thompson

21  (EM)Vivian's Express(Richard & Damien

Will Freedman) Thornton

U&U RECRUITMENT Class 6 Handicap
1400 metres $85000

02  Scud(Paul Shailer)
03  Ser Joh(Robert Heathcote)
04 Deep Respect(Kelly Schweida)

Jai Williams
Ben Thompson
Daniel Moor

13
15

14

12

10

05:10PM

10

05:49PM

7
3
11

59.5

59.5
57.0

57.0
56.0
56.0

55.0
55.0
54.5
54.0

54.0
53.0

53.0

55.5

60.5
58.5
58.5

57.5

57.5

57.0
55.5
55.0

54.0
54.0

59.0
52.5

58.0
58.0
57.5

05

06

08

09

11
12

Excelladus(Stuart Kendrick)
Hasten Delight(Peter Robl)

Tribeca Star(Matthew Dunn)

Chief Witness(Chris & Corey
Munce)

Apuntar(Kevin Kemp)

Arizona Dreaming(Maureen
Harry)

Jake Bayliss

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Andrew
Mallyon

Ms Angela
Jones

Robbie Dolan
Dale Smith

13

10

57.0

57.0

57.0

55.0

54.0
54.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




